
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

10 

30 

18 

12 

29 

7 

43 

25 

13 

68 

86 

Name 

Clark TOPPE 

Maxwell HANRATTY 

Kyle MASSON 

James DAYSON 

Michael WHELDEN 

Austin VERSTEEG 

Misha GOIKHBERG 

Joel JANCO(M) 

Gary GIBSON(M) 

Guy LAPORTE(M) 

Dave HOUSE(M) 

Class 

Prototype - L1 

Prototype - L1 

Prototype - L1 

Prototype - L1 

Prototype - L1 

Prototype - L1 

Prototype - L1 

Prototype - L1 

Prototype - L1 

Prototype - L1 

Prototype - L1 

Laps 

41 

41 

41 

41 

40 

37 

35 

30 

28 

Diff 

0.816 

1.143 

11.595 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

11 Laps 

13 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

45:56.671 

45:57.487 

45:57.814 

46:08.266 

44:56.715 

44:55.745 

39:38.112 

36:25.588 

30:40.082 

Best Tm 

1:02.619 

1:02.461 

1:02.414 

1:03.562 

1:02.697 

1:02.161 

1:03.700 

1:07.630 

1:04.522 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/14/2016 5:05:17 PM 

Luc Veillette - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Alain O'Bomsawin - Race Director 

www.race-monitor.com (Iphone - Android) 

LIVE TIMING @ www.dl2-timing.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DL2 Timing 

Margin of Victory 

0.816 

Avg. Speed 

130.109 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.161 

Best Speed 

140.731 

Best Lap by 

7 - Austin VERSTEEG 

 

 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grand-Prix de Trois-Rivieres 

IMSA Prototypes Lites 

Course / Race #2 IMSA Prototypes Lites 

Race (45:00 Time) started at 16:15:46 

Circuit de Trois-Rivieres 2.430 km 

8/14/2016 04:15 PM 


